NAR MOTION SERIES
High-Temp – Medium Power
Nar Motion M
Product datasheet. The given values are susceptible to change without prior notice
contact@wattandwell.com  -  wattandwell.com
All rights resveder
OVERVIEW
Optimize your system by selecting our

environmentally compatible recycling facility. Please contact WATT & WELL for any
questions about WEEE.
11. Ordering information
-MBD version includes a customizable firmware as a Simulink Model.
Engineering Center: 129 avenue de Paris - Massy (91300) France
Production Facilities: 121 rue Louis Lumière - Pertuis (84120) France
USA Subsidiary: One Riverway, Suite 1700, 770 South Post Oak Lane - Houston TX (77056) USA
PART NUMBER ROTOR POSITION SENSOR
NM-40-600-6-RESO Resolver sensor
NM-40-600-6-HALL Hall Effect sensor
NM-40-600-6-SLES Sensorless
NM-40-600-6-xxxx datasheet
Document Reference:
NM-40-600-6-xxxx
(RevAI)
26